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Date

Lillehammer Kuvittfiell (NOR) Discipline Downhill

19.03.1993
Race codex 0658

B Rank Fiscode
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190120
290398
420182

50310
510478

50002
190274
100288

50091
290117

50368
290426
290132
530622
190268
510154
190321
100294
510046
420205
200367
510029
500150
510109
290466

50144
510145
360002
530194

50127
100465
190140
510001
510086
190097
510035
420007
420470
290716
190096
420556
290255

Name

DUVILLARD Adrien
PERATHONER Werner
SKAARDAL Atle
RZEHAK Peter
KERNEN Bruno li
ASSINGER Armin

PLE Christophe
SOCHER Ralf
HOEFLEHNER Helmut
CATTANEO Luca

LICHTENEGGER Michael

POLIG Josef
COLTURI Luigi
MOE Tommy
PICCARD Franck
MAHRER Daniel
SCHIELE Armand
STEMMLE Brian
CADUFF Daniel
THORSEN Jan Einar
WASMEIER Markus
BESSE William
JAERBYN Patrik
HEINZER Franz
RUNGGALDIER Peter
ORTLIEB Patrick
LOCHER Steve
GIRARDELLI Marc
KITTAJ

MADER Guenther
PODIVINSKY Ed
FIVEL Christophe
ACCOLA Paul
GIGANDET Xavier
BURTIN Nicolas
CAVEGN Franco
ARNESEN Lasse
KJUS Lasse
MARTIN Gianfranco
CRETIER Jean-Luc

STRAND NILSEN Harald Chr.

GHEDINA Kristian

Category FIS World Cup

Nation

FRA
ITA
NOR
AUT
Sul
AUT
FRA
CAN
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
Sul
FRA
CAN
Sul
NOR
GER
Sul
SWE
Sul
ITA
AUT
Sul
LUX
USA
AUT
CAN
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
NOR
NOR
ITA
FRA
NOR
ITA

Total time

1:42.32
1:42.68
1:42.72
1:42.74
1:42.96
1:43.16
1:43.25
1:43.26
1:43.36
1:43.38
1:43.57
1:43.63
1:43.63
1:43.68
1:43.69
1:43.73
1:43.75
1:43.77
1:43.79
1:43.80
1:43.81
1:43.88
1:43.88
1:43.91
1:44.02
1:44.11
1:44.23
1:44.31
1:44.33
1:44.37
1:44.40
1:44.40
1:44.42
1:44.42
1:44.49
1:44.49
1:44.57
1:44.68
1:44.77
1:44.85
1:44.88
1:44.92

FIS points
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510799
100040
100192

50024
420129
220003
190431
180064
510313
220004
530284
100484
191451
500052
220078
490106
140006

OPPLIGER Paulo
BOYD Rob

MEALEY John
EBERHARTER Stephan
LINBERG Asgeir
BELL Graham
FOURNIER Xavier
LESKINEN Janne
LEHMANN Urs

BELL Martin

OLSON Jeff

SMITH Murray
MENDES Georges
ANDERSSON Erik |
WALKER Roger
UBEIRA RUBIO Javier
STEELE David

Sul
CAN
CAN
AUT
NOR
GBR
FRA
FIN
Sul
GBR
USA
CAN
FRA
SWE
GBR
SPA
PUR

1:45.07
1:45.08
1:45.14
1:45.34
1:45.37
1:45.50
1:45.89
1:45.90
1:46.03
1:46.08
1:46.49
1:46.82
1:46.83
1:49.08
1:49.29
1:50.46
2:06.54
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